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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Ifcher544
Bay Island

9.250 9.225 9.6759.375 37.525
3T 8T 5 1 1 

1 

Sophia Low535
Edge

9.225 9.325 9.4009.250 37.200
5 3T 8T 4 2 

2 

Gabriella Yu545
Bay Island

9.050 9.250 9.3509.525 37.175
7T 6T 1 5 3 

3 

Natalia Tehrani543
Pacific West

8.900 9.250 9.4259.400 36.975
13 6T 4 3 4 

4 

Dara Blanchard539
Edge

9.250 9.550 8.9009.000 36.700
3T 1 11 17 5 

5 

Elise Doyle534
Edge

9.125 9.450 9.0759.025 36.675
6 2 10 15 6T

6T

Olivia Cooper546
Edge

9.050 9.025 9.2509.350 36.675
7T 11 6 6 6T

6T

Grace Kim538
Edge

8.925 8.950 9.2009.500 36.575
12 12 2 8T 8 

8 

Ava Lee533
Edge

9.000 9.275 9.6008.175 36.050
10 5 17 2 9 

9 

Ayleen Aluy549
USA Elite

8.850 9.325 9.1008.675 35.950
14 3T 12 14 10T

10T

Emma Phetchamphone550
USA Elite

9.050 9.225 9.2258.450 35.950
7T 8T 13 7 10T

10T

Elle Hatamiya540
Golden Bear

8.800 8.675 9.2009.250 35.925
15 15 8T 8T 12 

12 

Allison Wadleigh536
Edge

9.450 8.850 9.1508.425 35.875
1 13 14 13 13 

13 

Gabriella Miller542
Golden Bear

8.700 8.450 9.1759.425 35.750
17 16 3 11T 14 

14 

Meiko Lee547
Classic

9.325 8.750 9.0508.300 35.425
2 14 15T 16 15 

15 

Luna Goldschmidt541
Golden Bear

8.750 9.100 9.2008.300 35.350
16 10 15T 8T 16 

16 

Ryenn Woods537
Edge

8.950 7.875 9.1759.300 35.300
11 17 7 11T 17 

17 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


